HOMEROOM:
Teacher Timetable
Bliss Carman Middle School -Timetable 2024-2025

Time

Monday \ Tuesday | Wednesday| Thursday |

Friday

9:20 -
9:30

O Canada & Announcements

9:30-
10:20

10:20-
11:10

11:10-
11:20

Morning Break (10

min)

11:20-
12:10

12:10-
1:00

1:00-
1:50

1:00 Lunch (25 min) & 1:25 — 1:50 Noon Activities (25 min)

1:50-
2:00

Transition

2:00-
2:50

2:50-
3:40

3:40

Dismissal

4:05

LAST BUS LEAVES SCHOOL GROUNDS

Subject

Teacher

Room

PE

PRA — Tech/Music/Art

Math

Health

Language Arts

Science

Social Studies

Post Intensive French




