HOMEROOM: Teacher Timetable Bliss Carman Middle School -Timetable 2024-2025

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:20 - 9:30	O Canada & Announcements				
9:30- 10:20					
10:20- 11:10					
11:10- 11:20	Morning Break (10 min)				
11:20- 12:10					
12:10- 1:00					
1:00- 1:50	1:00 Lunch (25 min) & 1:25 – 1:50 Noon Activities (25 min)				
1:50- 2:00	Transition				
2:00- 2:50					
2:50- 3:40					
3:40	Dismissal				
4:05	LAST BUS LEAVES SCHOOL GROUNDS				

Subject	Teacher	Room
PE		
PRA – Tech/Music/Art		
Math		
Health		
Language Arts		
Science		
Social Studies		
Post Intensive French		